
DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, FIROZABAD 

ANNUAL PURSUIT 

Class–11 (Commerce) 

 
Start of New Session 2025-26 : Monday, march 24, 2025 

Summer School : Tuesday 16 May, 2025 to Tuesday 30May,2025 

Summer Vacation : Monday 1 June, 2025 to 30 June 2025 

(School will reopen on 1 July, 2025) 

Diwali Break : Monday 20 Oct., 2025 to Thursday 23 Oct. , 2025 

(School will reopen on 24 Oct, 2025) 

Winter Break : Wednesday Dec. 31, 2025 to Saturday 7 Jan. , 

2026   (School will reopen on Monday 08 Jan. 

, 2026) 

MARCH -2025 

Day/Date Events 

Monday, March 24, 2025 New Session start 

Monday, March 31, 2025  Eid-Ul-Fitr 

APRIL-2025 

Day/Date Events 

Sunday, April 06, 2025 Ram Navami 

Friday, April 18, 2025 Good Friday 

Saturday, April 26, 2025 Inter-house Tug of War 

MAY-2025 

Day/Date Events 

Friday-Thursday, May05- 

May15, 2025 

CT-1 

Friday, May12, 2025 Buddha Purnima 

Saturday, May17, 2025 Assessment of Speaking and listening  

Monday, May 19,2025 PTM-1 

JULY 2025 

Day/Date Events 

Sunday, July 06, 2025 Muharram 



Monday-Saturday, July07- 

12, 2025 

Eco Club Day 

         Tuesday, July 22, 2025 Article Writing  

Thursday, July 24, 2025 

 

Pythagorean Theorem Day(Exhibition) 

 

Thursday-Friday,July31-

08Aug2025 

 

CT2 

AUGUST 2025 

Day/Date Events 

Saturday, August 09, 2025                                            Raksha Bandhan 

Tuesday, August 12, 2025 Inter-House Social Quiz  

           August ,2025 Inter Delhi Public School Quiz   

     Friday, August15, 2025 Independence day 

Saturday, August16, 2025 Janmashtami 

Saturday, 23August, 2025 PTM-2 

      Friday, August 29,2025                               National Sports Day Celebration  

SEPTEMBER-2025 

Day/Date Events 

          Friday,Sep05, 2025 Teachers Day 

                                                       Eid E Milad 

Tuesday-Tuesday,16 

September-

30September2025 

Term1  

        AFTER TOUR PTM-3 

Friday, September. 19, 2025  English Debate  

OCTOBER-2025 

Day/Date Events 

Wednesday- Thursday, Oct 01- 

02,2025 
Navmi and Dussera  

Gandhi Jayanti 

Wednesday, Oct15, 2025 Dramatization of scene 

 Monday-Thursday, Oct 20-

23,2025 

Diwali Break 

Saturday, Oct 25, 

2025 

Inter- House Football Competition 



Wednesday, Oct 29,2025 Course Completion 

NOVEMBER-2025 

Day/Date Events 

Saturday- Saturday,November 

01-08,2025 

Green Olympiad 

November,2025                                                Heritage Quiz  

 Wednesday, Nov 05, 2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Tuesday-Thursday, November 

18- Nov27,2025 

CT-3 

Monday-Saturday, November 

24- Nov29,2025 

Fit India Week 

Tuesday,November21,2023 Inter-house Quiz competition on National Entrepreneur’s Day 

Tuesday,Nov.26 , 2025 Mock Parliament 

Monday,Nov.27,2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

DECEMBER-2025 

Day/Date Events 

  

Thursday-Saturday, Dec 5-7, 

2025 

Inter house Book Bosomed Competition 

Tuesday , December 24, 

2025 

Consumer Day 

Wednesday, Dec.25,2025                                          Christmas celebration 

Friday, December 

27,2025 

                                    Inter- House Cricket Tournament 

Tuesday December30,2025 Completion of syllabus 

CT-4 

Wednesday,  December 31,

 2025 to 

Saturday Jan. 07,2026 

Winter Break 

JANUARY-2026 

Day/Date Events 

January 8- January19,2026 

 

Revision 

 

Saturday, January 10, 2026 PTM-4 

Wednesday,Jan.14, 2026  Makar Sankranti 



Wednesday-Wednesday, 

January21- Feb 4,2026 

                                                  Final term  

As per Directives 
 

 PTM-5 

Thursday, Jan 26, 2026 Republic Day & Sports day* 

FEBRUARY-2026 

Day/Date Events 

 New session class 12 

 


